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Region Contact Email Phone Website - Solo Schedule

Cincinnati Region CINCY Andrew Stanford quaddawg50@fuse.net 513-379-3874 http://www.cincyscca.com/solopage.php

Central Kentucky Region CKR Ben Pullen bpullen@qx.net 859-913-6766

http://www.ckrscca.org/joomla/index.php?op

tion=com_jevents&view=cat&task=cat.listev

ents&Itemid=108

Columbus Sports Car Club CSCC Randy Hall cmcmillan_1959@yahoo.com 812-342-4931 www.cscc-scca.org/

Detroit Region DET Shawn Alexander shalexan@yahoo.com 810-895-1163 www.detroit-scca.org/e107/page.php?11

Fort Wayne Region FWR Jason Massey fwsccasoloprogram@gmail.com 260-749-1309

http://www.fwscca.com/solo/solo_schedule.

htm

Great Lakes Division Solo Steward GLDiv Marlene Obenour obenour4@earthlink.net 260-927-9313

Great Lakes Division Solo Steward GLDiv Velma Boreen wiznby1973@yahoo.com 317-706-8969

Great Lakes Division Solo Safety Steward GLDiv Mark Sommer HOSracing@yahoo.com 419-865-1624

Great Lakes Solo Series GLSS Velma Boreen wiznby1973@yahoo.com 317-706-8969 http://www.soloseries.org/2010/2010.htm

Indianapolis Region INDY Scott Thomas indyregionsolo@sbcglobal.net  

http://www.indyscca.org/SoloFiles/2010Solo

Schedule.htm

Indiana Northwest Region INR Jason Gast jagedracing@gmail.com 219-798-0656 www.inr-scca.org/solo.htm

Kentucky Region KYR Adam Blake 28cmod@gmail.com 502-744-4121

http://www.kyscca.com/new/index.php?optio

n=com_eventlist&view=categoryevents&id=1

&Itemid=29

Solo National Championship NATL Nancy Downing ndowning@scca.com 1-800-770-2055 www.scca.com

Northeast Ohio NEO Paul Magee paul.d.magee@gmail.com 330-447-4161 http://neohiosccasolo.com/?page_id=21

Northern Ohio Valley Region NOVR Joe McMullen novr@wizco.net 740-544-5182 www.wizco.net/NOVR/Schedule.htm

Northwestern Ohio Region NWOR Bryan Rawlins bryan@rawlinsnet.net

http://www.nworscca.com/index.php?option

=com_content&view=category&layout=blog&

id=14&Itemid=10

Ohio Valley Region OVR Andy Bell bellboyracing@sbcglobal.net 614-847-9921

www.ovr-

scca.org/_autocross/schedules.asp

ProSolo PRO Nancy Downing ndowning@scca.com 1-800-770-2055 www.scca.com

River Cities Region RCR Jason Jackson jason.dr.jackson@gmail.com (304) 638-4802 www.rcrscca.com

South Bend Region SBR Mark Manninen solo@sbrscca.org 574-271-0810

http://www.sbrscca.org/solo/2010_points/ind

ex.html

Southern Indiana Region SIR Bob Sonntag Bob.Sonntag@ATT.net 812-477-5936 www.sirscca.org/schedule.htm

Saginaw Valley Region SVR Sean Tate racerseant@aol.com 517-719-8158 http://www.svr-scca.com/e107/page.php?21

Southern West Virginia Region SWVR Tim Maddox timothy1@suddenlink.net 304-345-6634 www.swvrscca.org/schedule.php

NationalTour TOUR Nancy Downing ndowning@scca.com 1-800-770-2055 www.scca.com

Western Michigan Region WMR David Watson apedavid@gmail.com  517-983-8552 www.wmr-scca.org/j20solo2.htm

Western Ohio Region WOR John Justice john.justice@sbcglobal.net  

www.worscca.org/racing/schedule.php?type

=1
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